Mannschaftswertung Blrgerschiel3en 2015

1 Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld 2 419
Schart Michaela 90 Schart Hubert 86 Kuplen 71 Poletti 88  Prifling Hans 84

2 Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld 1 418
Baumann 88 Zwack Harald 76 Gotz Stefan 92 Stangl Benni 84  Engl Markus 78

3 Wasserwacht Schwarzenfeld 2 417
Obermeier 86 Obermeier 91 Prifling Marina 78 Kurz 79  Bauer Florian 83

4 Feuerwehr Schwarzenfeld 416
Weidner 80 Muckenschna 80 GuBmann 81 Obermeier 80 Dobmann 95

5 Stammtisch Plank - Kogl 413
Mederer Jurgen 85 Linsmeier 78 FrieserHenry 80 Leuchtenber 89  Dirrigl Johann 81

6 Familie Lorenz 412
Matzinger 78 Matzinger 82 DreherEvelin 81 Hildegard 80 Toni 91

7 Kolping Schwarzenfeld 410
Baltha Traudl 86 Greger Josef 80 LobingerHans 89 Tandler 83 SchiederFranz 72

8 Musikkapelle Schwarzenfeld 2 407
Reiger Veronika 74 Krieglsteiner 77 Zitzler 87 Bierler 91  Reitmeier 78

9 Skiclub Schwarzenfeld 1 405
Babl Barnabas 74 Prifling Julius 95 Mérz Roland 71 Radlinger- 78  Frohlich 87

10 Zimmerei Richard Kurz 1 404
Weiherer Simon 84 Scharf Stefan 76 Kurz Richard 78 Heldmann 84  Bamler-Neidl 82

11 Sportangelverein Schwarzenfeld 2 402
Hocke Jan 77 Siegert Martin 84 Putz Martin 76 Bauer Michael 73  Fleischmann 92

12 Skiclub Schwarzenfeld 2 401
Pdsl Fabian 74 Pronath David 81 Pronath Stefan 84 Priifling 90 Brandstatter 72
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Sparkasse Schwarzenfeld
Stlirzer Margot 73 Fischer 88 Maosbauer

Raiffeisenbank Schwarzenfeld
Fischer Tobias 83 Posl Kathrin 84 Schmidbauer

Motorradclub Fronberg 1
Feldbauer 70 Bockl Franz 90 Dirmeier

Marktrat Schwarzenfeld
MeBmann 77 Dausch Karl- 77 Kurz Manfred

Siedlergemeinschaft Schwarzenfeld 1
Schmidberger 76 Miller Simon 84 Benoist

Zimmerei Richard Kurz 2
Fleischmann 63 Breitschaft 89 Nowak Helena

Musikkapelle Schwarzenfeld 1
Schart Alfred 87 Forster 69 Jankowiak

Buchtalchor
Hofmann Bernd 82 Nachreiner 74 Oppelt Erwin

Siedlergemeinschaft Schwarzenfeld 2
Hain Stefan 74 Haas Tom 72 Sellner Bernd

The Blackfield Line Dancers 2
Seitz Toni 90 Erdle Torsten 78 Weininger

Sportangelverein Schwarzenfeld 1
Wagner Hans- 81 Jakob Peter 72 Fischer Franz

Wasserwacht Schwarzenfeld 1
Bittner Gerhard 66 Martin Walter 73 Weil}

Schnellinger Brau
Jiirgen 76 Michael 60 Johannes
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83
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Neidl Peter

Rodde

Seidl Armin

Peter

Schmidl Tobias

Wittmann

Probst

LauRer Sonja

Kramer

Seitz Angelika

Scheid Willi

Zettel Lorenz

Yvonne
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Schwarz

Ries Berthold

Schmid Josef

Rodde
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Schéffer
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Irlbeck Ria

Brunner

Pirzer Christine

Rott Hans

Krause

Maurice
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Stammtisch Gute Laune
Ilbacher 73 Schiickel 68 Neidl Manfred 90

Trachtenverein Schwarzenfeld
Niebauer 87 Wilhelm 83 Krause Richard 70

Kegelfreunde Paa
Schwab 73 PaaEmst 64 Straller Johann 74

Frauenbund Schwarzenfeld
Dausch Angela 83 Schmid 79 Karl Maria 79

VDK Schwarzenfeld
Gradl Edda 76 Dobmeier 65 Pornitz Barbara 87

Motorradclub Fronberg 2
Bdckl Manuela 81 Feldbauer 60 Seidl Christine 78

The Blackfield Line Dancers 1
Kampe Silke 77 Adam 77 Lahs Willi 74

Familie Arnold
Doris Arnold 78 Manfred Amold 80 Manuela 71

Team Kochherr 1
Rainer 79 Carmen 82 Sohia 68

Team Kochherr 2
Siegmund 69 Anton 57 Sabine 78

Stammtisch Vorstand FC Schwarzenfeld
Ozman Veli 62 Neudecker 66 Bayerl Manfred 71
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Kasparides

Karl Andreas

Klier

Eckert Sabine

Riedlberger

Sturm Marga

Steinbauer

Tanja Amold

Eva Kochherr

Anneliese

Lorenz
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67

78
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76

78

75

45

66
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64

Gralmann

Krause Gabi

Biller Ralf

Vogel Silvia

Bayer

Vielsmaier

Kampe Klaus

Philip Hummel

Anica

Klaus

Gorner Rolf

78

65

83

64

65

66
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81

85
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30

BlUrgerscheibe 2015

Kurz
Fischer
Pornitz
Seitz

Fleischmann

Klier
Kimmerl
Lobinger
Vogel
Holzer
Zettel
Eckert
Seidl
Bauer
Putz
Matzinger
Kampe
Wittmann
Weidner
Probst
Prifliung
Ziermeier
Gotz
Pasurka
Bockl
Baumann
Niederalt
Eichinger
Zitzler
Schieder
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Richard
Tobias
Barbara
Anton
Anton
Wolfgang
Arnold
Hans
Silvia
Petra
Lorenz
Sabine
Armin
Florian
Martin
Martina
Klaus
Tobias
Johann
Jurgen
Julius
Julia
Stefan
Markus
Franz
Michael
Manfred
Walter
Wolfgang
Franz

Teiler
Zimmerei Richard Kurz 60,8
Raiffeisenbank Schwarzenfeld 65,9
VDK Schwarzenfeld 68,9
Blackfield Line Dancers 70,7
Familie Lorenz 78,4
Kegelfreunde Paa 105,1

108,4
Kolping Schwarzenfeld 137,7
Frauenbund Schwarzenfeld 161,4
Stammtisch Plank - Kogl 165,4
Wasserwacht Schwarzenfeld 166,8
Frauenbund Schwarzenfeld 178,0
Motorradclub Fronberg 179,0
Wasserwacht Schwarzenfeld 180,4
Sportangelverein Schwarzenfeld 190,1
Team Lorenz 1915
Blackfield Line Dancers 204,2
Zimmerei Richard Kurz 206,4
Feuerwehr Schwarzenfeld 215,1
Musikkapelle Schwarzenfeld 224.4
Skiclub Schwarzenfeld 225,3
Skiclub Schwarzenfel 228,4
Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld  229,5
Siedlergemeinschaft 1 242,3
Motorradclub Fronberg 252,6
Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld 253,6
Kolping Schwarzenfeld 2545

283,3
Musikkapelle Schwarzenfeld 284,4
Kolping Schwarzenfeld 296,0
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Gralimann
Bauer

Jakob
Radlinger-Babl
Schnellinger
Fischer
Scharf

Kurz
Fleischmann
Bierler
Poletti
Bucherl
Forster
Bamler-Neidl
Dobmann
Wenzel
Forster
Weil3

Dirrigl
Schmidl
Krause
Krause
Kochherr
Sturzer
Linsmeier
Pronath
Eichinger
Schart
Haas
Laul3er

Muckenschnabel
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Andreas
Michael
Peter
Anja
Jurgen
Nathalie
Stefan
Manfred
Hilde
Hermann
Andreas
Erich
Stefan
Reinhard
Martin
Daniel
Petra
Christian
Johann
Tobias
Richard
Gabi
Carmen
Margot
Konrad
Stefan
Oliver
Michaela
Thomas
Sonja
Klaus

Teiler

Stammtisch Gute Laune 299,0
Sportangelverein Schwarzenfeld 299,2
Sportangelverein Schwarzenfeld 301,0
Skiclub Schwarzenfeld 1 301,4
Schnellinger-Brau 304,2
Sparkasse Schwarzenfeld 307,7
Zimmerei Kurz 1 315,2
Marktrat Schwarzenfeld 318,8
Familie Lorenz 326,7
Musikkapelle Schwarzenfeld 328,5
Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld 330,2
Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld 330,4

333,7
Zimmerei Richard Kurz 338,4
Feuerwehr Schwarzenfeld 339,0
Zimmerei Richard Kurz 343,1

345,6
Wasserwacht Schwarzenfeld 1 346,8
Stammtisch Plank - Kogl 350,0
Siedlergemeinschaft 352,3
Trachtenverein Schwarzenfeld 359,0
Trachtenverein Schwarzenfeld 361,5
Team Kochherr 367,6
Sparkasse Schwarzenfeld 371,3
Stammtisch Plank - Kogl 372,8
Skiclub Schwarzenfeld 2 379,2

384,7
Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld 385,5
Siedlergemeinschatft 2 386,2
Buchtalchor 387,1
Feuerwehr Schwarzenfeld 391,2
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63
64
65
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71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Benoist
Babl
Kampe
Mederer
Forster
Tandler
Oppelt
Engelhardt

Fleischmann

Prifling
Bayer
Arnold
Zenger
Rott
Brunner
Kochherr
Mosbauer
Wagner

Michetschlager

Kasparides
Fischer
Ries
Roderer
Winter
Weiherer
Pasl

Muller
Stangl
Lahs

Krieglsteiner

Hofmann
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Karin
Barnabas
Silke
Jurgen
Stephanie
Johann
Renate
Anton
Fabian
Johann
Reinhard
Manueal
Marc Leon
Johann
Herbert
Eduard
Margit

Hans-Jurgen

Klaus
Reinhard
Franz
Berthold
Quirin
Klaus
Simon
Kathrin
Simon
Benjamin
Willi
Nina
Bernd

Teiler

391,8
Skiclub Schwarzenfeld 1 399,1
Blackfield Line Dancers 401,0
Stammtisch Plank - Kogl 403,9
Musikkapelle Schwarzenfeld 409,0
Kolping Schwarzenfeld 411,2
Buchtalchor 414,3

414,5
Sportangelverein Schwarzenfeld 414,7
Skiclub Schwarzenfeld 415,2
VDK Schwarzenfeld 442,6
Familie Arnold 446,3

447.,4
Sportangelverein Schwarzenfeld 450,1
Siedlergemeinschatft 2 451,3
Team Kochherr 453,0
Sparkasse Schwarzenfeld 455,8
Sportangelverein Schwarzenfeld 457,3
Familie Kochherr 2 458,4
Trachtenverein Schwarzenfeld 462,0
Sportangelverein Schwarzenfeld 464,4
Raiffeisenbank Schwarzenfeld 464,7
Sportangelverein Schwarzenfeld 475,3
Motorradclub Fronberg 4929
Zimmerei Kurz 1 502,0
Raiffeisenbank Schwarzenfeld 504,6
Siedlergemeinschaft 1 515,8
Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld  518,6
Blackfield Line Dancers 521,4
Musikkapelle Schwarzenfeld 525,0
Buchtal Chor 529,9
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94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Engl

Fritsch
Schmid
Schmidbauer
Schmidberger
Bockl
Frohlich
Matzinger
Weininger
Biersack
Hummel
Breitschaft
Irlbeck
Schart
Niebauer
Oppelt
Obermeier

Leuchtenberger

Obermeier
Scheid
Karl
Schnellinger
Benoist
Dirmeier
Schwab
Seidl
Pronath
Pasl
GuRRmann
Irlbacher
Muller
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Markus
Ingrid
Christiane
Daniela
Wolfgang
Manuela
Barbara
Bernd
Robert
Koni
Philip
Andreas
Ria
Alfred
Stefanie
Erwin
Andreas
Thomas
Wolfgang
Willi
Gunter
Yvonne
Christian
Franz
Heinrich
Christine
David
Fabian
Philipp
Siegfried
Sieglinde

Teiler

Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld  534,6
Zimmerei Kurz 1 536,0
Frauenbund Schwarzenfeld 538,9
Raiffeisenbank Schwarzenfeld 539,8

542,6
Motorradclub Fronberg 546,6
Skiclub Schwarzenfeld 1 555,2
Familie Lorenz 556,6
Blackfield Line Dancers 570,6

573,9
Familie Arnold 579,7
Zimmerei Richard Kurz 581,8
Buchtalchor 584,1
Musikkapelle Schwarzenfeld 584,4
Trachtenverein Schwarzenfeld 584,8
Buchtalchor 587,9
Feuerwehr Schwarzenfeld 589,9
Stammtisch Plank - Kogl 594,1
Wasserwacht Schwarzenfeld 2 597,3
Sportangelverein Schwarzenfeld 597,8
Marktrat Schwarzenfeld 601,0
Schnellinger Brau 602,4
Siedlergemeinschaft 1 602,7
Motorradclub Fronberg 603,2
Kegelfreunde Paa 604,3
Motorradclub Fronberg 608,1
Skiclub Schwarzenfeld 2 612,4
Skiclub Schwarzenfeld 2 616,0
Feuerwehr Schwarzenfeld 621,6
Stammitisch Gute Laune 627,5
Kolping Schwarzenfeld 634,4
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Krause
Schnellinger
Nowak

Uhl
Brandstatter
Biller
Neudecker
Pirzer
Schaffer
Hocke
Wilhelm
Kurz
Wilhelm

Zimmermann
Schmidberger

Ries
Prifling
Erdle
Hoferer
Kurz
Forster
Nirschl
Karl
Bayerl

Schmidberger

Gotzfried
Prifling
Martin
Greger
Dreher
Kramer
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Stefan
Johannes
Helena
Christina
Tobias
Ralf
Robert
Christine
Michael
Jan
Andreas
Roman
Lisa
Lukas
Manuela
Thomas
Marina
Torsten
Sebastian
Christopher
Michael
Thomas
Maria
Manfred
Stefan
Manuela
Hans
Walter
Josef
Evelin
Sebastian

Teiler

Wasserwacht Schwarzenfeld 1 639,0
Schnellinger-Brau 641,9
Zimmerei Richard Kurz 644.,4
645,8

Skiclub Schwarzenfeld 650,9
Kegelfreunde Paa 664,2
Stammtisch FC Schwarzenfeld 666,6
Blackfield Line Dancers 676,0
Zimmerei Richard Kurz 687,2
Sportangelverein Schwarzenfeld 691,5
Trachtenverein Schwarzenfeld 694,8
Zimmerei Richard Kurz 694,8
Trachtenverein Schwarzenfeld 696,9
700,0

700,9

707,7

Wasserwacht Schwarzenfeld 2 713,55
Blackfield Line Dancers 716,6
Siedlergemeinschaft 720,8
Wasserwacht Schwarzenfeld 2 721,2
729,0

Musikkapelle Schwarzenfeld 730,7
Frauenbund Schwarzenfeld 741,1
Stammtisch FC Vorstand 742,1
Siedlergemeinschaft 744.,4
752,1

Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld  753,3
Wasserwacht Schwarzenfeld 1 756,7
Kolping Schwarzenfeld 775,4
Familie Lorenz 783,3
Siedlergemeinschatft 2 785,0
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Feldbauer
Kraus
Dausch
Kochherr
Sellner
Benoist
Fritsch
Schleicher
Jankowiak
Peter
Neidl
Gorner
Adam
Neidl
Heldmann
Kochherr
Zwack

Fleischmann

Arnold
Bittner
Lorenz
Arnold
Reiger
Siegert
Seitz
Pfahler
Vielsmaier
Schwarz
Sattich
Baltha
Rodde
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Anneliese
Dietmar
Karl-Heinz
Sophia
Bernd
Tanja
Lisa
Josef
Susanne
Gerhard
Peter
Rolf
Adalbert
Manfred
Christian
Rainer
Harald
Manuel
Doris
Gerhard
Helmuth
Manfred
Veronika
Martin
Angelika
Maurice
Johann
Michael
Stefan
Traudl
Manfred

Teiler

Motorradclub Fronberg 785,6
Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld  813,2
Marktrat Schwarzenfeld 831,1
Team Kochherr 834,4
Siedlergemeinschatft 2 835,7

840,7
Sparkasse Schwarzenfeld 840,7
Stammtisch Plank - Kogl 844,7
Musikkapelle Schwarzenfeld 846,2
Marktrat Schwarzenfeld 848,0
Sparkasse Schwarzenfeld 848,7
Vorstand FC Schwarzenfeld 853,3
Blackfield Line Dancers 897,8
Stammtisch Gute Laune 903,6
Zimmerei Richard Kurz 1 920,1
Team Kochherr 924.9
Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld  971,2
Zimmerei Richard Kurz 976,0
Familie Arnold 978,6
Wasserwacht Schwarzenfeld 1 999,5
Vorstand FC Schwarzenfeld 1011,0
Familie Arnold 1022,9
Musikkapelle Schwarzenfeld 1033,4
Sportangelverein Schwarzenfeld 1057,1
Blackfield Line Dancers 1061,4
Schnellinger Brau 1080,6
Motorradclub Fronberg 1087,2
Sparkasse Schwarzenfeld 1092,6
Feuerwehr Schwarzenfeld 1106,5
Kolping Schwarzenfeld 1113,8
Marktrat Schwarzenfeld 11151
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186 Schmidberger
187 Obermeier
188 Schnellinger
189 Schmid

190 Eichhammer
191 Schondorfer
192 Nachreiner
193 Rodde

194 Frieser

195 Gotz

196 Irlbacher

197 Arnold

198 Straller

199 Paa

200 Michetschlager
201 Karl

202 Riedlberger
203 Nuckel

204 Irlbacher

205 Melmann
206 Dausch

207 Michetschlager
208 Pflamminger
209 Michetschlager
210 Hunzinger
211 Reitmeier

212 Ziermeier

213 Kochherr

214 Kochherr

215 Steinbauer
216 Kochherr
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Franz
Stefan
Michael
Josef
Michael
Gunter
Franz
Benedikt
Henry
Sascha
Peter
Tanja
Johann
Ernst
Eva
Andreas
Georg
Ursula
Renate
Reinhard
Angela
Anica
Michael
Sabine
Julian
Tobias
Reinhold
Lea
Siegmund
Jurgen
Anneliese

Teiler

1125,5
Wasserwacht Schwarzenfeld 2 1125,7
Schnellinger-Brau 1136,4
Motorradclub Fronberg 1151,8
Buchtalchor 1188,6
Motorradclub Fronberg 1204,7
Buchtalchor 1205,3
Raiffeisenbank im Naabtal 1216,0
Stammtisch Plank - Kogl 1233,4

1257,3
Sportangelverein Schwarzenfeld 1275,2
Familie Arnold 1280,7
Kegelfreunde Paa 1289,2
Kegelfreunde Paa 1306,2
Team Kochherr 1312,6
Trachtenverein Schwarzenfeld 1312,8
VDK Schwarzenfeld 1321,6
Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld 1362,4
Trachtenverein Schwarzenfeld 1417,7
Marktrat Schwarzenfeld 1425,9
Frauenbund Schwarzenfeld 1443,7
Team Kochherr 1455,2
Musikkapelle Schwarzenfeld 1473,1
Team Kochherr 1513,1
Lauftreff Schwarzenfeld 1513,6
Musikkapelle Schwarzenfeld 1521,0
Skiclub Schwarzenfeld 1536,6
Team Kochherr 1 1540,2
Familie Kochherr 1547,1
Blackfield Line Dancers 1549,8
Team Kochherr 1553,3
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217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Dobmeier
Hain
Kuplen
Marz
Schart
Schiel3l
Ries
Kochherr
Gradl
Sturm
Feldbauer
Kaparides
Schart
Ozman
Schmidberger
Kasparides
Rasel
Schickel
Poloczek
Wegmann
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Claudia
Stefan
Markus
Roland
Hubert
Stefan
Helmut
Anton Georg
Edda
Marga
Franz
Kunibert
Martin
Veli
Margit
Gerlinde
Wolfgang
Werner
Harry
Friedrich

Teiler

VDK Schwarzenfeld 1575,7
Siedlergemeinschatft 2 1617,7
Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld 1638,2
Skiclub Schwarzenfeld 1 1672,1
Jagdhornblaser Schwarzenfeld 1714,4
Stammtisch Plank - Kogl 1747,6
Wasserwacht Schwarzenfeld 1 1805,9
Team Kochherr 1825,8
VDK Schwarzenfeld 1864,8
Motorradclub Fronberg 1907,6
Motorradclub Fronberg 2074,9
Stammtisch Gute Laune 2117,9

2165,1
Vorstand FC Schwarzenfeld 2275,5

2320,6
Trachtenverein Schwarzenfeld 2339,1
Brauerei Naabeck 24442
Stammtisch Gute Laune 2445,9
Stammtisch FC Schwarzenfeld 2800,0
Kegelfreunde Paa 2950,0
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